R203-E
Highlights
• Universal input in voltage,
current, TA with A/mV output, TV,
Rogowski sensors
• Full scale input: 600 Vac (voltage),
5A (TA), TA with voltage output,
Rogowski (250 mV)

N
-
Ap
ril
20
24
The material in this document is for information only and is subject to change without notice. While reasonable efforts have been made in the preparation of this
document to assure its accuracy, SENECA assumes no liability resulting from errors or omissions, or from the use of the information contained herein.
Via Austria, 26 • 35127 Padova - (I) - Tel. +39 049 87.05.359
Fax +39 049 87.06.287 • www.seneca.it • info@seneca.it
ORDER CODES
Codes Description
R203-2-L-E Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 24 Vdc, Ethernet/IP
R203-2-H-E Three-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, Ethernet/IP
ROGOWSKI COILS
RC150-025-100-3M Rogowski coil L=25cm Øint. 8cm 100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC150-035-100-3M Rogowski coil L=35cm Øint. 11cm 100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC150-040-100-3M Rogowski coil L=40cm Øint. 12cm 100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC150-060-100-3M Rogowski coil L=60cm Øint. 19cm 100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC150-090-100-3M Rogowski coil L=90cm Øint. 28cm 100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC150-180-100-3M Rogowski coil L=180cm Øint. 57cm 100mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC190-030-333-3M Rogowski coil L=30cm, Øint. 9cm, 333mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC190-035-333-3M Rogowski coil L=35cm, Øint. 11cm, 333mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC190-060-333-3M Rogowski coil L=60cm, Øint. 19cm, 333mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC190-090-333-3M Rogowski coil L=90cm, Øint. 28cm, 333mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
RC190-160-333-3M Rogowski coil L=160cm, Øint. 50cm, 333mV/1kA-50Hz, cable L 3m
3-PHASE POWER METER - ETHERNET/IP
R203-2-L-E R203-2-H-E
Three-phase power meter,
2xETH, 10-30 Vdc,